BEﬂ

6:30

6:35

6:40

6:55

7:10

Beaver County Planning & Zoning Commission

105 East Center Kyle Blackner
VER P.0.Box 1013 Zoning Administrator
Beaver, UT 84713
COUNTY 4
E,C:: P: (435)438-6483 Karianne Jarvis
F: (435)213-1752 Commission Chairman

Beaver County
Planning & Zoning Commission

AGENDA

Tuesday, June 20, 2023
6:30 p.m.

Call to Order, Pledge of Allegiance and approval of May 16, 2023
minutes.

Public Hearing:
Ordinance 2023-06: An Ordinance Establishing 9-21: Accessory
Dwelling Units & Incorporating 9-13-25: Guest Housing

Aspen Crest Premier Phase 1l- Preliminary Plat Approval in Sec. 36,
T28S, R5W in a PUD District

Mineral View Estates- Final Plat Approval in Sec. 2, T29S, R7TW in
an Agricultural (A-5) District

Work Meeting:

A-5 Districts

8:00 ADJOURN



