

Beaver County Planning & Zoning Commission

105 East Center P.O. Box 1013 Beaver, UT 84713 P: (435)438-6483 F: (435)213-1752 Kyle Blackner

Zoning Administrator

Karianne Jarvis

Commission Chairman

Beaver County Planning & Zoning Commission

AGENDA

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 6:30 p.m.

6:30	Call to Order, Pledge of Allegiance and approval of May 16, 2023 minutes.
6:35	Public Hearing: Ordinance 2023-06: An Ordinance Establishing 9-21: Accessory Dwelling Units & Incorporating 9-13-25: Guest Housing
6:40	Aspen Crest Premier Phase II- Preliminary Plat Approval in Sec. 36, T28S, R5W in a PUD District
6:55	Mineral View Estates- Final Plat Approval in Sec. 2, T29S, R7W in an Agricultural (A-5) District
7:10	Work Meeting:
	A-5 Districts
8:00	ADJOURN